MODULAR STAINLESS STEEL
& BESPOKE SOLUTIONS
T: 01296 663400   F: 01296 663401   E: simplystainless@rhhall.com   W: www.rhhallfabrications.com         Page 7
Buyers Guide 2015
STAINLESS STEEL WALL BENCHES
02 WALL BENCH
 Top quality no. 4 finish stainless steel
 1.2mm tops
 Easy to assemble system
 Fully modular and expandable
 Stability and ‘knock’ tested
 100mm upstand to rear
 1mm thick under shelf
 38mm diameter round stainless steel tube legs
 Adjustable stainless steel feet supplied as standard
 Lifetime Warranty
600 SERIES
SS020300 300 W 600 D 900 H mm (13kg) £263.00
SS020450 450 W 600 D 900 H mm (23kg) £313.00
SS020600 600 W 600 D 900 H mm (15kg) £326.00
SS020900 900 W 600 D 900 H mm (20kg) £339.00
SS021200 1200 W 600 D 900 H mm (24kg) £363.00
SS021500 1500 W 600 D 900 H mm (28kg) £409.00
SS021800 1800 W 600 D 900 H mm (36kg) £532.00
SS022100 2100 W 600 D 900 H mm (42kg) £651.00
SS022400 2400 W 600 D 900 H mm (48kg) £784.00
Optional Extras:
Drawer Kits – 1, 2 or 3 Drawer (see page 17)
Bench Over Shelves (see page 15)
Door Panel Kits (see page 22)
Extra Under Shelves (see page 18)
Other accessories (see page 24)
Product Code   Dimensions       List Price ex VAT